2
neptronic.com
The resistive heating elements of the SKE4 convert electrical energy to heat energy that is then transmitted to the
surrounding water, raising the temperature to its boiling point, creating steam. The process allows mineral-free,
odorless, sterile steam to be generated quickly with any water condition.
RESISTIVE STEAM
HUMIDIFIER
• Patented Anti-Foaming Energy Conservation

lb/hr [kg/
hr]
Power
(kW)
Amperage
Qty
Diameter
inches
[mm]
Space
Distribution
Unit (SDU)120/1 240/1 208/1 208/3 480/1 480/3 600/1 600/3
SKE4-N02 6 [2.7] 2 17 8.5 10 - 4.5 - 3.5 - 1 1 3/8 [35] SDU4-1
SKE4-N04 12 [5.5] 4 - 17 19 11.5 8.5 5 7 4 1 1 3/8 [35] SDU4-1
SKE4-N06 18 [8] 6 - 26 30 16.5 13 7.2 10.5 6 1 1 3/8 [35] SDU4-1
SKE4-N10 30 [14] 10 - - - 28 - 12 - 10 1 1 3/8 [35] SDU4-2
SKE4-N14 40 [19] 13.5 - - - 38 - 16.5 - 13.5 1 1 3/8 [35] SDU4-2
SKE4-N16 48 [21.8] 16 - - - 45 - - - 16 1 2 1/8 [54] SDU4-2
SKE4-N20 60 [28] 20 - - - - - 25 - 20 1 2 1/8 [54] SDU4-3
SKE4-N30 90 [41] 30 - - - - - 36 - 30 1 2 1/8 [54] SDU4-3
SKE4-N20 L 60 [28] 20 - - - 56 - - - - 1 3 [76] -
SKE4-N40 120 [56] 40 - - - - - 50 - 40 1 3 [76] -
SKE4-N50 150 [68] 50 - - - - - 60 - 50 1 3 [76] -
SKE4-N60 180 [82] 60 - - - - - 72 - 60 1 3 [76] -
SKE4-N30X 90 [41] 30 - - - 83.4 - - - - 1 3 [76] -
SKE4-N40X 120 [56] 40 - - - 111 - - - - 1 3 [76] -
SKE4-N70 210 [95] 70 - - - - - 84 - 70 1 3 [76] -
SKE4-N80 240 [108] 80 - - - - - 96 - 81 2 3 [76] -
SKE4-N90 270 [122] 90 - - - - - 109 - 91 2 3 [76] -
Note: Designate the letter M for modulationg units (i.e.: SKE4-N20M)
6
neptronic.com
Humidisoft